
Satna - Katni Passenger (UnReserved)/51768 - Pass - WCR 
STA/Satna Junction to KTE/Katni Junction 

2h 20m - 98 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 STA Satna Junction 11:20 3 1 0 77 315 WCR
2 LGCE Lagargawan 11:29 11:30 1m 1 1 12 52 319 WCR
3 UHR Unchhera 11:41 11:42 1m 1 1 21 45 326 WCR
4 MYR Maihar 12:01 12:02 1m 1 1 35 54 353 WCR
5 BUU Bhadanpur 12:17 12:18 1m 0 1 49 58 WCR
6 UDR Amdara 12:31 12:32 1m 0 1 62 53 WCR
7 PKRD Pakaria Road 12:43 12:44 1m 0 1 71 45 WCR
8 JKE Jukehi 12:57 12:58 1m 1 1 81 45 396 WCR
9 PTWA Patwara 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 89 18 WCR
10 KTE Katni Junction 13:40 0 1 98 - 381 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (13:38)

May 05 2024 (13:38)

1

1


